Kitten Wellness Packages

Our Kitten Wellness
Plans Include:

8 Week Kitten Visit

12 Week Kitten Visit

16 Week Kitten Visit

Pet ID Card

Internal Parasite

Treatment

Parasite Fecal Analysis

Pre-Anesthetic

Blood Screening

Castration or Spay

Surgical Procedure

Pet Insurance Trial

Procedure

Kitten 1

Paid in Full
10% Savings!

5 Monthly

Procedure
Payments

Castration

$995.00

$895.50

Kitten 2

Paid in Full
10% Savings!

4 Monthly

Payments

$199.00

Castration

Spay

$1130.00

$1017.00

$934.00

$840.60

$233.50

$226.00 Spay

$1069.00

$962.10

$267.25

Our Wellness Programs are designed to help prevent disease, maintain quality of life and prolong the

lives of our companion animals. We have designed wellness programs for puppies and kittens, adults

and mature pets that focus on specific needs at each stage of life.

All additional products purchased at the time of visit or any extra services, must be

paid for at the time of visit.

Prices do not include HST
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