Kitten Wellness Packages

Our Kitten Wellness Plans Include:	Kitten 1	Kitten 2	
8 Week Kitten Visit	*		
12 Week Kitten Visit	×	*	
16 Week Kitten Visit	*	*	
Pet ID Card	*	* *	
Internal Parasite Treatment	*		
Parasite Fecal Analysis	*	*	
Pre-Anesthetic Blood Screening	*	*	
Castration or Spay Surgical Procedure	*	* *	
Pet Insurance Trial	*		



Procedure	Kitten 1	Paid in Full 10% Savings!	5 Monthly Payments	Procedure	Kitten 2	Paid in Full 10% Savings!	4 Monthly Payments
Castration	\$995.00	\$895.50	\$199.00	Castration	\$934.00	\$840.60	\$233.50
Spay	\$1130.00	\$1017.00	\$226.00	Spay	\$1069.00	\$962.10	\$267.25

Our Wellness Programs are designed to help prevent disease, maintain quality of life and prolong the lives of our companion animals. We have designed wellness programs for puppies and kittens, adults and mature pets that focus on specific needs at each stage of life.

All additional products purchased at the time of visit or any extra services, must be paid for at the time of visit.

Prices do not include HST